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Euent List - A1 Perm

'Beverage Air 30" Solid Door Fridge

Regency 30" x 60" Steel Prep Table

'Vulcan VC55ED Double Deck Electric Oven
Beverage Air 52" Double Door Freezer
Stainless Top Bain Marie 36" 2 Door
'Regency 30" x 72" Steel Prep Table

Turbochef Fire Countertop Pizza Oven
'Regency 30" x 84" Steel Prep Table

'APW Wyott 48" Electric Countertop Griddle
:Avantco'53" Sliding Glass Door Merchandiser
Structural Concepts Black Undercounter Air Merch
'Hatco 48" Built in Top Hot Shelf

Nemco Dual Rack Revolving Pretzel Warmer
Regency 30" x 72" Steel Prep Table

Pitco Cris'p”N Hold Countertop Food Station
‘Frymaster 11814E 60Ib Electric nyer

Price
$1,399.00
$ 223.39
$7,430.00
$2,329.00
$1,549.00
$ 254.25
$5,300.00
$ 301.82
$2,378.00
$1,699.00
$7,470.54
$4,307.60

$ 63140

$ 15891
$3,602.00
$6,654.00

Quantity  Total Cost
$ 1,399.00
$ 22339
$ 7,430.00
$ 2,329.00
$ 1,549.00
$ 254.25
$15,900.00
301.82
2,378.00
1,699.00
7,470.54
4,307.60
631.40
158.91
3,602.00
$13,308.00 |
 $62,941.91
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Equipment List - A2 Perm

'uantit'  Total Cost

Avantco A 49-R-HC 54" Solld Door Fridge ~$1,749.00

158 1,749.00
Regency 30" x 96" Steel Prep Table S 626.18 2S 1,252.36
'Vulcan VC55ED Double Deck Electric Oven $7,430.00 1S 7,430.00
Beverage Air 52" Double Door Freezer $2,329.00 188 2,329.00
Regency 30" x 72" Steel Prep Table $ 254.25 18 254.25
APW Wyott 48" Electric Countertop Griddle $2,378.00 18 2,378.00
'Avantco 53" Slldlng Glass Door Merchandlser $1, 699. 00 15$ 1,699.00
Structural Concepts Black Undercounter Air Merch $7 470.54 18 7,470.54
Alto-Shaam 750-TH-Il Undercounter Warmer $4,736.00 3 ¢ 14,208.00
'Hatco 48" Built in Top Hot Shelf ) $4,307.60 18 4,307.60
Nemco Dual Rack Revolving Pretzel Warmer S 631.40 1S 631.40
Advance Tabco DISW-2-120 built in Steam Well $1,302.30 3 $  3,906.90
| ' $  47,616.05
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~ Equipment List - B Perm

Total Cost |

|Avantco A 49-R-HC 54" Sohd Door Frldge . : S1, 749. 00 18 1,749.00
'Regency 30" x 96" Steel Prep Table S 62618 2$  1,252.36 |
?Vulcan VC55ED Double Deck Electrlc Oven S7, 430.00 18 7,430.00 ‘
Beverage Air 52" Double Door Freezer $2,329.00 158 2,329.00
'Regency 30" x 72" Steel Prep Table $ 254.25 15 254.25
jAPW Wyott 48" Electric Countertop Griddle s 378.00 15 2,378.00
'Avantco 53" Slldlng Glass Door Merchandlser Sal, 699 00 ¢ 18 1,699.00
‘Structural Concepts Black Undercounter Air Merch $7 470 54 18 7,470.54
Alto-Shaam 750-TH-Il Undercounter Warmer $4 736.00 3§ 14,208.00
Hatco 48" Built in Top Hot Shelf $4,307.60 13 4,307.60
Nemco Dual Rack Revolving Pretzel Warmer $ 631.40 ‘ al 631.40
Advance Tabco DISW-2-120 built in Steam Well $1,302.30 3 $  3,906.90
| g S 47,616.05
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Beverage Air 30" Solid Door Fridge
Regency 30" x 60" Steel Prep Table

'Vulcan VC55ED Double Deck Electric Oven
‘Beverage Air 52" Double Door Freezer

Stainless Top Bain Marie 36" 2 Door

Regency 30" x 72" Steel Prep Table

,Turbochef Fire Countertop | Pizza Oven

Regency 30" x 84" Steel Prep Table

APW Wyott 48" Electric Countertop Griddle
Avantco 53" Sliding Glass Door Merchandiser
Structural Concepts Black Undercounter Air Merch
Hatco 48" Built in Top Hot Shelf )

Nemco Dual Rack Revolving Pretzel Warmer
Regency'30" x 72" Steel Pfep Table

Pitco Crisp N Hold Countertop”Food Station
Frymaster 11814E 60Ib Electric Fryer

Equipment List - C Perm

Prlce

$1 399.00
$ 223.39
$ 7,430.00
$2,329.00
$1,549.00
S 254.25
$5,300.00
$ 301.82
$2,378.00
$1,699.00
$7,470.54
$4,307.60
S 631.40
S 158.91
$3,602.00

$6,654.00 7

Quantity

Total Cost |
$ 1,399.00
$  223.39
$ 7,430.00
$ 2,329.00
$ 1,549.00
$  254.25

$15,900.00

301.82
2,378.00
1,699.00
7,470.54
4,307.60

631.40

158.91
3,602.00
$13,308.00
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~ Equipment List - D Perm

Quantity  TotalCost

Avantco A 49-R-HC 54" Solid Door Fridge  $1,749.00 1 1,749.00
Regency 30" x 96" Steel Prep Table $ 626.18 28  1,25236
Vulcan VCS5ED Double Deck Electric Oven $7,430.00 1$  7,430.00
Beverage Air 52" Double Door Freezer $2,329.00 1$ 232900
Regency 30" x 72" Steel Prep Table $ 25425 18 254.25
APW Wyott 48" Electric Countertop Griddle S 2,_}37_8}(_)_0 - 158 2,378.00
Avantco 53" Sliding Glass Door Merchandiser $1,699.00 1%  1,699.00
Structural Concepts Black Undercounter Air Merch  $ 7,470.541 “ 158 7,470.54 '
'Alto-Shaam 750-TH-II Undercounter Warmer $4,736.00 3§ 14,208.00
Hatco 48" Built in Top Hot Shelf $4,307.60 1$ 430760
'Nemco Dual Rack Revolvmg Pretzel Warmer S 631.40 1S 631.40
Advance Tabco DISW-2-120 built i in Steam Well $1,302.30 3 3,906.90
g $  47,616.05
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~ Equipment List - E Perm

u-aniitw T_otal Cqst -"J

iAvantco DLC47- HC-B 47" Refrlgerated Deli Case ~$ 2,269.00 1S 2,269.00 '
Beverage AR UCRF48A-1-SA-B 48" Undercounter Fridge  $ 2,758.21 1$ 275821
'Berkel 829A 14" Meat Slicer '$ 2,655.00 16 265500
'Regency 36" x 48“ Stainless Steel Work table $ ‘ 344 48 1$ 7' 344.48 »
Vltamlx 62827 Vita- Prep 2% 3hp Blender w/ 640z Container $ 41699 4 S 1,667.96
Advance Tabco HDRCP-2-BS Tv Two Well Frldge Cold Table S 5, 911 65 1 S 5,911.65
:Avantco 53" sliding Glass Door Merchandiser - $ 1,69900 1$  1,699.00
| ~§ 17,305.30



Equipment List - Summary
Stand Equipment Costs

Al Permanent $ 62,941.91
A2 Permanent $ 47,616.05
B Permanent $ 47,616.05

C Permanent $ 62,941.91

D Permanent S 47,616.05

E Permanent $ 17,305.30

Total $ 286,037.27




